Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 310
09.03.2025 - 11:57

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open

Results Prelim

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
2009 and younger

NECAJEV, Milan
IVANOV, Aleksey
GRIGAS, Vytautas
ZGURO, Arseni
VESSELOV, Robert
POTSEPP, Martin
VASSENIN, Elissei
UCKURONIS, Kristians
LAHT, Gregor

OTTIS, Markus
KOTKIN, Luca
SAVICKIS, Nikita
SISKO, Michail
LAURIMAA, Mikk
BLUDENS, Alekss

16. BOTSMANOQV, Villem
17. MICHELSON, Sebastian
18. JUHANDI, Stever

19. ZABLOCKIS, Vilius
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YOB 2007 - 2008

1. KESKULA, Siim
2. AUGUSTINAVICIUS, Arnas
3. VAIVADS, Igors

4. ROZENBILDS, Krisjanis
5. VOSOKOVSKI, Timo

6. GLOTOVS, Artjoms

7. KOPJEV, Ernest

8. NOMM, Martin

9. RANNAMAGI, Randel
10. OTT, Karl-Eric

11. MAASIK, Robert

12. GRIGORJEV, Artur

13. NAIRISMAGI, Sigmar

Open

DZIRKALIS, Janis Deivs
BACKULIS, Julius
SOLODQV, Demid
KESKULA, Siim
SAKELS, Stanislavs
CURGELIS, Valerijs
AUGUSTINAVICIUS, Arnas
VAIVADS, Igors

SIIM, Cevin Anders
CINGA, Matas
FILIPPOV, Georg
ROZENBILDS, Krisjanis
REIVART, Kristjan
VOSOKOVSKI, Timo
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03
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Lithuania
Estonia
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia
Lithuania
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Lithuania

Estonia
Lithuania
Latvia
Latvia
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia

Latvia
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia
Latvia
Lithuania
Latvia
Estonia
Lithuania
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia

Time

24.63
25.33
25.40
25.41
25.49
25.51
25.54
25.68
25.71
25.87
25.95
25.95
26.05
26.06
26.06
26.21
26.22
26.32
26.56

23.47
23.95
23.98
24.18
24.25
24.83
24.97
25.28
25.29
25.38
25.56
25.61
25.66

22.47
23.30
23.41
23.47
23.84
2391
23.95
23.98
24.00
24.15
24.18
24.18
24.23
24.25

Pts

611
562
557
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487

707
665
663
646
641
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544
541

805
722
712
707
674
668
665
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649
646
646
642
641
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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 310, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
15. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Estonia 2429 637 B
SAHMANOVS, Andrejs 05 Latvia 2429 637 B
17. PASHENKOV, Anton 06 Estonia 2434 634 R
18. KAZAREVSKI, Nikita 06 Estonia 2463 611 2
NECAJEV, Milan 09 Lithuania 2463 611 2
20. GLOTOVS, Artjoms 07 Latvia 24.83 597
21. RANNIK, Kristo 06 Estonia 2486 595
22. JOGIS, Kennert 06 Estonia 2491 591
23. ANJA, Erik 04  Estonia 2494 589
24. KOPJEV, Ernest 08 Estonia 2497 587
25. VOSOKOVSKI, Rene 05 Estonia 25.24 568
26. NOMM, Martin 07 Estonia 25.28 565
27. RANNAMAGI, Randel 07 Estonia 25.29 565
28. IVANOV, Aleksey 09 Estonia 25.33 562
29. OTT, Karl-Eric 08 Estonia 25.38 559
30. GRIGAS, Vytautas 09 Lithuania 2540 557
31. ZGURO, Arseni 09 Estonia 2541 557
32. VESSELOV, Robert 09 Estonia 2549 552
33. POTSEPP, Martin 09 Estonia 25,51 550
34. VASSENIN, Elissei 09 Estonia 2554 548
35. MAASIK, Robert 08 Estonia 25,56 547
36. GRIGORJEV, Artur 08 Estonia 25.61 544
37. NAIRISMAGI, Sigmar 08 Estonia 2566 541
SINKARJOV, Nikita 06 Estonia 25.66 541
39. UCKURONIS, Kristians 09 Latvia 25.68 539
40. LAHT, Gregor 09 Estonia 25.71 537
41. MILLER, Jarko 06 Estonia 25.80 532
42. OTTIS, Markus 09 Estonia 25.87 528
43. KONT, Sander 06 Estonia 25.89 526
44. KOTKIN, Luca 10 Estonia 2595 523
SAVICKIS, Nikita 09 Latvia 2595 523
46. SISKO, Michail 09 Lithuania 26.05 517
47. LAURIMAA, Mikk 10 Estonia 26.06 516
BLUDENS, Alekss 09 Latvia 26.06 516
49. SAMMEL, Robert 06 Estonia 26.08 515
50. MIHNUKEVICS, Daniel 06 Estonia 26.11 513
51. BOTSMANOV, Villem 10 Estonia 26.21 507
52. MICHELSON, Sebastian 10 Estonia 26.22 507
53. JUHANDI, Stever 09 Estonia 26.32 501
54. ZABLOCKIS, Vilius 09 Lithuania 26.56 487
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